

Tabulations of Tender No. 6828
 Culvert Installation
 (Culvert Jacking)
 Drain Rehabilitation - Railway Crossing
 At Portage Diversion East
 Outside Drain (Portage La Prairie)

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	In-Line Contracting Partnership		Main Line Industries Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	46,400.00	46,400.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	580.00	580.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
1446	Soft Locates	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
403	Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
5640	Cofferdam Construction	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1.00	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
3121	Jacking Smooth Wall Steel Pipe Culverts, 1350 mm	Meter	60	4,500.00	270,000.00	5,495.00	329,700.00	7,300.00	438,000.00	6,850.00	411,000.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,910.00	2,910.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
5604	Waste Excavation	Lump-Sum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,980.00	2,980.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,050.00	3,050.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	700	15.00	10,500.00	3.25	2,275.00	4.00	2,800.00	2.50	1,750.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Measured in Tonnes) (Modified)	Other	80	50.00	4,000.00	55.00	4,400.00	60.00	4,800.00	60.00	4,800.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	300	250.00	75,000.00	62.00	18,600.00	75.00	22,500.00	85.00	25,500.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	60	20.00	1,200.00	12.50	750.00	9.00	540.00	7.00	420.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	150	20.00	3,000.00	10.00	1,500.00	8.00	1,200.00	7.50	1,125.00
522	Seeding (Modified)	Square Meter	1,200	4.00	4,800.00	2.00	2,400.00	1.25	1,500.00	1.00	1,200.00
1216	Supp/Place Eros Blnk CI1,Type A	Square Meter	900	6.00	5,400.00	7.00	6,300.00	4.00	3,600.00	3.00	2,700.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	20	100.00	2,000.00	315.00	6,300.00	800.00	16,000.00	750.00	15,000.00
Item Price Total					\$427,400.00		\$407,796.00		\$567,340.00		\$545,745.00